
 
 

 

 

Bid no: 037/2023/PMID/EAP/RFB                                                                   16 May 2024 

 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO PROVIDE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES FOR 

MZIMVUBU WATER PROJECT. 

 

ADDENDUM NO.3  

The following information is furnished in addition to, in amplification and substitution of, matters contained 

in the bid documents issued in respect of the above-mentioned services.  

1. Bid Notice 

The bid notice has been amended as follows: 

1.1 New Closing Date and Time 

Amended closing date from 28 May 2024 to Monday, 03 June 2024 at 13H00pm 

 

Regards, 

 

------------------------------------------------ 

Azwianewi Nelwamondo 

SENIOR MANAGER: PROCUREMENT 

 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF ADDENDUM NO.3: Bid No. 037/2023/PMID/EAP/RFB 

Complete the section below and without delay email a copy to TCTA, email address 

tenders08@tcta.co.za; for the attention of The Receiving Officer to confirm that you have received this 

addendum.  

 

I/We herewith acknowledge receipt of ADDENDUM NO.3 for Bid No. 037/2023/PMID/EAP/RFB  

 

SIGNATURE: …………………………………...…….……. ￼DATE: ………………………………… 

 

ON BEHALF OF:  ………………………….……………………………………………………………… 

mailto:tenders08@tcta.co.za

		2024-05-16T16:23:27+0200
	Azwianewi Nelwamondo




